

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19991/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2009 in HRRP No.
136/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

JAYANTILAL CHANDULAL KOTHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.K.RADESH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/11/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Dhingra, Adv.
For M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E ROn a request made by the learned counsel for the
petitioner, the matter stands adjourned for two weeks.(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(MITHLESH GUPTA)
COURT MASTER20 0 9 . [This ma t t e r appea r s in the Adv a n ce d List for 30 th Nvoe m b e r ,
Mentionin g Slip enclosed.]