

B
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.3 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 107 OF 2010

JAYANTILAL CHANDULAL KOTHARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.K.RADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)/non-applicant

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Aman Leekha, Adv.
for M/s. Dua Associates

For Respondent(s)/applicant

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by counsel for the appellant/non-
applicant, put up after four weeks to enable him to file a
reply to the IA.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master